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Marine Biotechnology Conference 2019

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Marinart
Foyer
２F

Foyer Main Hall
1.2F

Sub Hall
2F

Gallery
ABCD
1F

Conference
Room
7F

Training
Room
6F

Terrsa

Welcome Party
Terrsa 8F  BRANC OCEAN

2:50 p.m.～3:50 p.m.  

Registration

■ �Time Table at Glance September 9 (Monday)
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Marine Biotechnology Conference 2019

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Marinart
Main Hall

1.2F
Sub Hall

2F

Gallery
ABCD
1F

Conference
Room
7F

Training
Room
6F

Terrsa
Foyer
２F

Foyer

Banquet 
@ELIZABATE

2:50 p.m.～3:50 p.m.  

Registration

Cloak

9:00 a.m.～10:00 a.m.   

Opening Ceremony
8:30 a.m.～9:00 a.m.

Plenary 
Lecture 1

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 1
Disease and
Immunology
in Aquaculture

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 2
Blue Innovation, 
Science to Policy

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 3
Algal

Biotechnology

12:00 p.m.～1:00 p.m.   

Luncheon
Seminar 1

Krill association

12:00 p.m.～1:00 p.m.   

Luncheon
Seminar 2

Young Researcher’s
Session

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 4
Natural Products
from Marine
Bioresources

4:30 p.m.～6:00 p.m.   

7:00 p.m.～9:00 p.m.   

Poster session

9:00 a.m.～4:30 p.m.   

Exhibition/
Poster

Photo Session

Coffee Break Coffee Break

10:10 a.m.～11:40 a.m.   

Short 
Presentation 1
(students)

■ �Time Table at Glance September 10 (Tuesday)
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Marine Biotechnology Conference 2019

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Marinart
Main Hall

1.2F
Sub Hall

2F

Gallery
ABCD
1F

Conference
Room
7F

Training
Room
6F

Terrsa
Foyer
２F

Foyer

2:50 p.m.～3:50 p.m.  

Registration

Cloak

9:00 a.m.～9:40 a.m.   

Plenary 
Lecture 2

10:10 a.m.～11:40 a.m.   

Short 
Presentation 2
(students)

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 5
Reproductive and
Developmental
Technology
in Aquaculture

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 6
New Analysis for

Microbiol
Community:
Metagenomics
to Single Cell
Analysis

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 7
Marine

Biotechnology
for Environmental
Conservation

12:00 p.m.～1:00 p.m.   

Luncheon
Seminar 3

Yaizu Suisankagaku
Industry Co., Ltd.

6:30 p.m.～7:10 p.m.   

　Night Plenary 
Lecture 1

6:30 p.m.～7:10 p.m.   

　Night Plenary 
Lecture 2

12:00 p.m.～1:00 p.m.   

Luncheon
Seminar 4
Shimadzu
Corporation

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 8
Marine Functional

Foods

4:30 p.m.～6:00 p.m.   

Poster session

9:00 a.m.～4:30 p.m.   

Exhibition/
Poster

Coffee Break

Coffee Break Coffee Break

■ �Time Table at Glance September 11(Wednesday)
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Marine Biotechnology Conference 2019

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Marinart
Main Hall

1.2F
Sub Hall

2F

Gallery
ABCD
1F

Conference
Room
7F

Training
Room
6F

Terrsa
Foyer
２F

Foyer

2:50 p.m.～3:50 p.m.  

Registration

Cloak

9:00 a.m.～9:40 a.m.   

Plenary 
Lecture 3

10:10 a.m.～11:40 a.m.   

Short 
Presentation 3
(students)

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 9
Innovative
approach to
sustainable

aquaculture and
fisheries I 
: Fusion of

molecular genetics
and developmental
biotechnology

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 10
Marine

Microbiology
and Biotechnology

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 11
Marine Genomics

and
Bioinformatics

12:00 p.m.～1:00 p.m.   

Luncheon
Seminar 5

Marine Industry
Cluster council of
Shizuoka city

6:30 p.m.～7:10 p.m.   

　Night Plenary 
Lecture 3

6:30 p.m.～7:10 p.m.   

　Night Plenary 
Lecture 4

12:00 p.m.～1:00 p.m.   

Luncheon
Seminar 6
OriCiro

Genomics, Inc.
& bitBiome, Inc.

1:30 p.m.～4:00 p.m.   

Session 12
Biogenic Materials

and
Mineralization

4:30 p.m.～6:00 p.m.   

Poster session

9:00 a.m.～4:30 p.m.   

Exhibition/
Poster

Coffee Break

Coffee Break Coffee Break

■ �Time Table at Glance September 12(Tursday)
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Marine Biotechnology Conference 2019

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Marinart
Main Hall

1.2F
Sub Hall

2F

Gallery
ABCD
1F

Conference
Room
7F

Training
Room
6F

Terrsa
Foyer
２F

Foyer

2:50 p.m.～3:50 p.m.  

Registration

Cloak

11:40 a.m.～1:10 p.m.   

Closing
Ceremony

&
Awards

9:00 p.m.～11:30 p.m.   

Session 13
Energy and

Material Recycle
by Marine

Biotechnology

9:00 p.m.～11:30 p.m.   

Session 14
Innovative approach
to sustainable
aquaculture and
fisheries Ⅱ 

: New trends of feed
nutrients and

pre/probiotics for
sustainable
aquaculture

9:00 p.m.～11:30 p.m.   

Session 15
Marine Symbiosis
＆ Marine Ecology

9:00 a.m.～12:00 p.m.   

Exhibition/
Poster

■ �Time Table at Glance September 13(Friday)




