September 9 (Monday)

			Terrsa				
	Foyer	Foyer	Marinart Main Hall	Sub Hall	Gallery ABCD	Conference Room 7F	rsa Training Room 6F
7:00 a.m	2F		1.2F	2F	1F	7 F	6F
8:00 a.m							
-							
9:00 a.m							
10:00 a.m							
11:00 a.m							
-							
12:00 p.m							
-							
1:00 p.m							
- 2:00 p.m							
2.00 p.m							
3:00 p.m							
4:00 p.m							
-	-						
5:00 p.m	_						
-	Registration						
6:00 p.m	-						
- 7:00 p.m						Welcom	e Party
7.00 p.m						Terrsa 8F BF	
8:00 p.m							

September 10 (Tuesday)

	Marinart Terrsa							
	Foyer	Foyer	Main Hall	Sub Hall	Gallery ABCD	Conference Room		
7:00 a.m	2F	-	1.2F	2F	1F	7F	6F	
8:00 a.m								
-			8:30 a.m.~9:00 a.m.					
9:00 a.m			Opening Ceremony 9:00 a.m.~10:00 a.m.		9:00 a.m.∼4:30 p.m.			
_			Plenary		-			
10.00			Lecture 1					
10:00 a.m			Photo Session 10:10 a.m.~11:40 a.m.					
-			Short					
11:00 a.m			Presentation 1 (students)					
-								
12:00 p.m								
12.00 p.m.	Deviaturation					12:00 p.m.~1:00 p.m. Luncheon	12:00 p.m.~1:00 p.m. Luncheon	
-	Registration				Exhibition/	Seminar 1 Krill association	Seminar 2 Young Researcher's	
1:00 p.m					Poster		Session	
-		Cloak	1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.		1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.	
2:00 p.m								
			Session 1				Session 4	
			Disease and Immunology	Session 2 Blue Innovation,		Session 3 Algal	Natural Products from Marine	
3:00 p.m			in Aquaculture	Science to Policy		Biotechnology	Bioresources	
-								
4:00 p.m								
-			Coffee	Break	4:30 p.m.~6:00 p.m.	Coffee	Break	
5:00 p.m					4:30 p.m.∼0:00 p.m.			
5.00 p.m					Poster session			
-								
6:00 p.m								
-								
7:00 p.m								
			7:00 pm.~9:00 pm.					
-					Banquet @ELIZABATE			
8:00 p.m								

September 11(Wednesday)

			Marinart	Terrsa			
	Foyer	Foyer	Main Hall	Sub Hall	Gallery ABCD	Conference Room	Training Room
7:00 a.m	2F		1.2F	2F	1F	7F	6F
-							
8:00 a.m							
9:00 a.m	-		0.00				
			9:00 a.m.~9:40 a.m. Plenary		9:00 a.m.~4:30 p.m.		
-			Lecture 2				
10:00 a.m	-		Coffee Break				
-	-						
11:00 a.m			Short Presentation 2				
			(students)				
-							
12:00 p.m	-					12:00 p.m.~1:00 p.m.	12:00 p.m.~1:00 p.m.
-	De sistantion					Luncheon Seminar 3	Luncheon Seminar 4
1:00 p.m	Registration				Exhibition/ Poster	Yaizu Suisankagaku Industry Co., Ltd.	Shimadzu Corporation
-		Cloak	1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.		1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m	-			Session 6			
-	-		Session 5 Reproductive and	New Analysis for Microbiol		Session 7 Marine	Cossion 9
3:00 p.m			Developmental Technology	Community: Metagenomics		Biotechnology for Environmental	Session 8 Marine Functional
oloo piini			in Aquaculture	to Single Cell Analysis		Conservation	Foods
-	-						
4:00 p.m			C. (%)	Durali		C	Durali
-	-		Сопее	Break	4:30 p.m.~6:00 p.m.	Coffee	вгеак
5:00 p.m							
					Poster session		
-							
6:00 p.m							
-						6:30 p.m.~7:10 p.m.	6:30 p.m.~7:10 p.m.
7:00 p.m						Night Plenary Lecture 1	Night Plenary Lecture 2
F · · ·							
-							
8:00 p.m							

September 12(Tursday)

1:00 p.m. Registration 1:00 p.m. Image: Clock 1:00 p.m. Image: Clock <td< th=""><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th colspan="3">Terrsa</th></td<>					Terrsa			
200 a.m. 000 a.m.2F1F7F6F800 a.m. 900 a.m. 1000 a.m. 10		Foyer	Foyer	Main Hall	Sub Hall	Gallery ABCD	Conference	Training
8.00 xm. Image: Second Sec	7:00 a.m	-	•	1.2F	2F			
900 a.m. 1 900 a.m. 2 1000 a.m. 4 1000 a.m. 4 1000 a.m. 4 100	7.00 u.m.							
900 a.m. 1 900 a.m. 2 1000 a.m. 4 1000 a.m. 4 1000 a.m. 4 100	-							
1000 a.m 1 1000 a	8:00 a.m							
1000 a.m 1 1000 a								
1000 a.m 1 1000 a								
1000 a.m. Image: Amount of the set of the	9:00 a.m					9:00 a.m.~4:30 p.m.		
11:00 a.m. Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) Short Presentation 3 (students) Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 12:00 p.m. Registration Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 1:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 1:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 1:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m.	-							
11:00 a.m. Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) Short Presentation 3 (students) Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 12:00 p.m. Registration Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 1:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 1:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 3 (students) 1:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m. Image: Short Presentation 4 (students) 3:00 p.m.	10.00			Coffee Break				
11.00 nm. Presentation 3 (students) Presentation 3 (students) Image: state	10:00 a.m							
11.00 nm. Presentation 3 (students) Presentation 3 (students) Image: state	-			Chart				
1200 p.m. Registration Image: control of the sector o	11:00 am -			Presentation 3				
1:00 p.m. Registration 1:00 p.m. Image: Clock 1:00 p.m. Image: Clock <td< td=""><td>1100 4</td><td></td><td></td><td>(students)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	1100 4			(students)				
1:00 p.m. Registration 1:00 p.m. Image: Clock 1:00 p.m. Image: Clock <td< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	-							
100 p.m. Registration Cloak Image: Clo	12:00 p.m						1200 pm~100 pm	1200 pm~100 pm
100 p.m. Registration Cloak Image: Cloak							Luncheon Seminar 5	Luncheon
1300 p.m. - <	-	Registration					Marine Industry Cluster council of	OriCiro Genomics, Inc.
200 p.m 200 p.	1:00 p.m					Poster	Shizuoka city	& bitBiome, Inc.
200 p.m 200 p.	_							
300 p.m. - - Session 10 Marine Microbiology and developmental biotechnology Session 10 Marine Microbiology and Biotechnology Session 11 Marine Genomics and Microbiology and Bioinformatics Session 12 Biogenic Materials and Mineralization 400 p.m. - - Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break 500 p.m. -			Cloak		1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.		1:30 p.m.~4:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.∼4:00 p.m.
300 p.m 300 p.	2:00 p.m			Innovative				
300 p.m. -<	-				Session 10			
300 p.m. : Fusion of molecular genetics and developmental biofinduitation and Biotechnology and Biotechnology biofinduitation biofinduitation 4:00 p.m. Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break 5:00 p.m. Poster session Poster session Image: Coffee Break Image: Coffee Break Image: Coffee Break 6:00 p.m. Image: Coffee Break 7:00 p.m. Image: Coffee Break 7:00 p.m. Image: Coffee Break 7:00 p.m. Image: Coffee Break 7:00 p.m. Image: Coffee Break 7:00 p.m. Image: Coffee Break 7:00 p.m. Image: Coffee Break <	3:00 p m				Marine		and	and
4:00 p.m 4:00 p.m 4:00 p.m 4:00 p.m 4:00 p.m 5:00 p	5.00 p.m			: Fusion of	and Biotechnology		BIOINTORMATICS	Mineralization
4:00 p.m	-			and developmental				
Stop p.m. Coffee Break Coffee Break 500 p.m.	4:00 p.m			ынсселлогоду				
5:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 1.11				Coffee	Break		Coffee	Break
6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 1	-					4:30 p.m.~6:00 p.m.		
6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m							
7:00 p.m.	_					Poster session		
7:00 p.m.								
Night Plenary Night Plenary 7:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m							
Night Plenary Night Plenary 7:00 p.m.	-						6:30 p.m.~7:10 p.m	6:30 p.m.~7·10 p.m
	7.00						Night Plenary	Night Plenary
840 p.m.	7:00 p.m						Lecture 3	Lecture 4
800 nm	-							
	8:00 p.m							

September 13(Friday)

	Marinart					Terrsa		
	Foyer	Foyer	Main Hall	Sub Hall	Gallery ABCD	Conference Room	Training Room	
7:00 a.m	2F		1.2F	2F	1F	7F	6F	
-								
8:00 a.m								
- 9:00 a.m				9:00 p.m.~11:30 p.m.	9:00 a.m.∼12:00 p.m.	9:00 p.m.∼11:30 p.m.	900 p.m.~11:30 p.m.	
- 10:00 a.m	Registration			Session 13		Session 14 Innovative approach to sustainable	Session 15	
		Cloak		Energy and Material Recycle by Marine Biotechnology	Exhibition/ Poster	aquaculture and fisheries II : New trends of feed nutrients and pre/probiotics for sustainable aquaculture	Marine Symbiosis & Marine Ecology	
- 12:00 p.m			11:40 a.m.~1:10 p.m. Closing					
- 1:00 p.m			Ceremony & Awards					
-								
2:00 p.m								
-								
4:00 p.m								
5:00 p.m								
- 6:00 p.m								
-								
7:00 p.m								
- 8:00 p.m								